BALANCE
SPECIFIC BEFORE PRORATA BALANCE PERCENT

WEIGHTED PER ADJUST- PRO RATA ADJUST- PER OF
CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS COMM. TOTAL COST COST

1. COMMON STOCK $0 $0 $0
2. RETAINEDEARNINGS 0 0 0
3. PAID IN CAPITAL 2,405,530 0 2,405,530
4. m A S U R Y  STOCK - 0 - 0 - 0

5. TOTAL COMMON EQUITY $2,405,530 $0 2,405,530 (2,335,504) 70,026 27.41% 11.78% 3.23%

6. LONG TERM DEBT 6,370,350 0 6,370,350 (6,184,906) 185,444 72.59% 5.26% 3.82%

7. LONG TERM DEBT - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 o.oo% 0.00% 0.00%
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT 6,370,350 0 6,370,350 (6,184,906) 185,444 72.59%

8. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 o.oo% 6.00% o.oo%

9. TOTAL $=&m&@ $P $8.775.880 &52Q, 4101 i%22UzQ l!J!uQ% zs54'p

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS - LOW HIGH
RETURN ON EQUITY LlLLa UJ&

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN D

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0496-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 070417-WS
PAGE 27

ANGLERS COVE WEST LTD
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 070417-WS

COMMISSION ADJUST.
TEST YEAR COMM. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER
UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES %31.521 %32.708 $64.227
196.36%

OPERATING EXPENSES
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 140,768 ($59,396) $81,372 $0 $81,372

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 6,638 (2,304) 4,334 0 4,334

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 1,418 844 2,262 2,890 5,152

6. WCOMETAXES - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0

TOTAL OPERATING
7. EXPENSES $148,824 ($60,8561 $87.968 a $90.858

8. OPERATING INCOME/f$OSS) 4uuJQa L$it26(u &!Ll?LZ

9. WATER RATE BASE $107.199 u $86241

10. RATE OF RETURN -109.43% m zL!wQ

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0496-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 070417-WS
PAGE 28

ANGLERS COVE WEST LTD
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
DOCKET NO. 070417-WS

COMMISSION ADJUST.
TEST YEAR COMM. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER
UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES $31.521 !$l-pJ $32.708 $59.282 $91.990
181.25%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAlNTENANCE $97,748 ($42,606) $55,142 $0 $55,142

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 5,648 4,006 9,654 0 9,654

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 13,838 (1,244) 12,594 2,668 15,261

6. INCOMETAXES - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0

TOTAL OPERATING
7. EXPENSES $117.234 ($39,845) $77.389 &@3 $80.057

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) ($85.713) cf&?&u $LLeu

0

9. WASTEWATER RATE BASE $175.!514 $lhe26e $lhe26e

10. RATE OF RETURN 9&&!% -26.40% L@=%

. .
ORDER NO. PSC-08-0496-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 070417-WS
PAGE 29

ANGLERS COVE WEST LTD
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-C
DOCKET NO. 070417-WS

WATER WASTEWATER

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1.
2.
3.

OPERATING REVENUES
To adjust Utility revenues to audited test year amount.